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Gakuen 4-7-1

Musashi-Murayama

Tokyo 208-0011

Japan

tel: 81 42 565 2498
fax: 81 42 565 2498
e-mail: mtashiro@nih.go.jp

Mr Jaap Venema

Global Project Director Pandemic
Solvay Biologicals

PO Box 900

1380 DA Weesp

Netherlands

tel: +31 294 479537
fax: +31 294 417772
e-mail: Jaap.Venema@solvay.com
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Dr Richard Webby

Department of Infectious Diseases
262 Danny Thomas Place
Memphis

TN 38105

United States of America

tel: +1 901 595 3014
fax: +1 901 523 2622
e-mail: Richard.Webby@stjude.org

Dr Ferenc Zimonyi
Chief Executive Officer
Omninvest Vaccines
Omnivest Vaccines
F6 utca 7
Pilisborosjend 2097
Hungary

tel:
fax: +36 26 536 051
e-mail: f.zimonyi@omninvest.hu

Dr Yong Zou

Medicine Manager

Sinovac Biotech Ltd

No 39 Shangdi Xi Road

Haidian District

Beijing 100085

People's Republic of China

tel: +86 10 82799340
fax:
e-mail: zouyong99@126.com
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Regional Offices

Dr Déo Nshimirimana

Regional Adviser for VPD

Regional Office for Africa (AFRO)

Vaccine Preventable Diseases Division of Prevention and Control of
Communicable Diseases

Boite Postale 6

Brazzaville

Congo

tel: Ext.39203
fax: +47 241 39 501/3
e-mail: nshimirimanad@afro.who.int

Dr Cuauhtémoc Ruiz Matus

Regional Adviser/Unit Chief of Immunization
Regional Office for the Americas (AMRO/PAHO)
Immunization Unit, Room 511

252, 23rd Street

Washington D.C. 20037 2895

United States of America

tel: 5200 3945
fax:
e-mail: ruizcuau@paho.org

Dr Jaouad Mahjour (Unable to attend)

Director, Communicable Diseases Control

Regional Office for Eastern Mediterranean (EMRO)
Abdul Razzak Al-Sanhouri Street

P.O. Box 760 8, Nasr City

Cairo 11371

Egypt

tel: +20 222 765 250
fax: +20 222 765 414
e-mail: mahjourj@emro.who.int

Dr Rebecca Martin

Targeted Diseases and Immunization Team Leader
Communicable Diseases Unit (CDS)

Regional Office for Europe (EURO)

8, Scherfigsvej

Copenhagen 2100

Denmark

tel: +45 3917 1216
fax: +45 3917 1863
e-mail: rma@euro.who.int

Headquarters Secretariat

Dr.Asamoa-Baah
Deputy Director-General

tel: + 41227914419
e-mail: asamoabaaha@who.int

Polio Eradication Initiative (POL)

DGD/DGO/ODG
Dr. Bruce Aylward tel: + 41227914419
Director e-mail: aylwardb@who.int

Dr Sylvie Briand

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: + 41227912372
e-mail: briands@who.int

Mr Peter Carrasco
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 41227911512
e-mail: carrascop@who.int

Dr Margaret Chan
Director-General
World Health Organization

Tel. +41 22 791 5858
e-mail: chanm@who.int

Dr Sudeep Chand
Public Health Advisor (1VB)

tel: +44 75000 87002
e-mail: Sudeep.Chand@dh.gsi.gov.uk

Dr Thomas Cherian

Coordinator

Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 4122791 4460
e-mail: cheriant@who.int
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Mr Alejandro Costa
Epidemic Readiness and Interventions (ERI)
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)

tel: + 4122791 4965
e-mail: costaa@who.int

Dr Philippe Duclos

Senior Health Adviser/SAGE Executive Secretary
Immunization Policy (ICP)

Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 41227914527
e-mail: duclosp@who.int

Dr Martin Friede

Product Research and Development (RPD)
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: 41227914398
e-mail: friedem@who.int

Dr Florence Fuchs
Laboratory Quality Systems
Lyon

tel:
e-mail: fuchsf@who.int

Dr Keiji Fukuda

Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Communicable Diseases (CDS)

tel: + 4122 791 3871
e-mail: fukudak@who.int

Dr Prakash Ghimire
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

tel. +41 22 791 2463
e-mail: ghimirep@who.int

Dr Marie-Paule Kieny

Director

Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 4122 791 3591
e-mail: kienym@who.int

Dr Jean-Marie Okwo-Bele
Director
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 41227912779
e-mail: okwobelej@who.int

Dr Laszlo Palkonyay

Product Research and Development (RPD)
Initiative for Vaccine Research (IVR)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 4122791 3488
e-mail: palkonyayl@who.int

Dr Dina Pfeifer
Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 41227912978
e-mail: pfeiferd@who.int

Dr Cathy Roth
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Biorisk Reduction for Dangerous Pathogens (BDP)

tel: + 4122791 3896
e-mail: rothc@who.int

Dr Niteeen Wairagkar
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

tel: + 4122791 3786
e-mail: wairagkarn@who.int

Dr David Wood

Coordinator

Quality, Safety and Standards (QSS)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (IVB)

tel: + 41227914050
e-mail: woodd@who.int

Dr Wenqing Zhang
Epidemic and Pandemic Alert and Response (EPR)
Global Influenza Programme (GIP)

tel: + 41227914282
e-mail: zhangw@who.int

Dr Patrick Zuber
Expanded Programme on Immunization (EPI)
Immunization, Vaccines and Biologicals (1VB)

tel: + 4122791 1521
e-mail: zuberp@who.int
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